EXTRUDED NITRILE RUBBER ATTACK/SUPPLY HOSE
HFX is a nitrile thru-the-weave, rubber covered fire hose that utilizes both
polyester and nylon 6.6 yarn in the reinforcing jacket. Under pressure,
the polyester keeps the hose from “snaking” where the nylon allows for
controlled dilation, reducing friction loss and generating higher flow rates.
Our special rubber compound provides a tough cover that resists heat,
abrasion, snags and hot embers. The interlocking matrix also means no
adhesives are used and there is a permanent bond to all the warp and

5" 225 (1550) 450 (3102) 675 (4650) 58 (26.3) 8.20" 5 ⁵⁄¹⁶" UL, ULC
As per NFPA 1961 – The service test pressure is to be 10% greater than the “normal highest operating pressure” at which the hose is expected to be used.
HOW TO ORDER
TYPE HOSE ID BY HOSE LENGTH COLOR COUPLING
SIZE THREAD TYPE COUPLING MATERIAL OPTIONS
HFX
10 = 1"
15 = 1 ¹⁄²"
17 = 1 ³⁄⁴"
20 = 2"
25 = 2 ¹⁄²"
30 = 3"
40 = 4"
50 = 5"
X
50 = 50'
100 = 100'
Y = Yellow
R = Red
10 = 1"
15 = 1 ¹⁄²"
20 = 2"
25 = 2 ¹⁄²"
30 = 3"
40 = 4"
45 = 4 ¹⁄²"
50 = 5"
N = NH
I = IPT
S = Storz
Blank = (Aluminum)
BR = Brass Rocker Lug
BP = Brass Pin Lug
UL = UL Labeled
ULC = UL Canada Labeled
Part No. Example: HFX40X50Y40S = HFX Hose, 4" ID by 50' Length, Yellow, 4" Storz Aluminum Coupling